High Point Results

2008 Scottsdale Arabian Horse Show

Purebred Geldings
Champion

Reserve Champion
Top Five

Top Five

Top Five

Half Arabian/Anglo-Arabian
Champion

Reserve Champion (Tie)
Reserve Champion (Tie)

Top Five

Top Five

Top Five

Adult Amateur/Owner Riders
Champion
Reserve Champion

Out of state-Junior riders
Riders 13 years and under
Champion

Reserve Champion

Riders 14-17 years of age
Champion

Reserve Champion

Arizona Junior Riders
Riders 13 years and under
Champion

Reserve Champion

Riders 14-17 years of age
Champion

Reserve Champion

Walk-Trot/Jog riders 10 yrs of age and under

Champion
Reserve Champion

Revised 3/11/08

Horse/Rider

Mr GS Ringmaster
Toi Scooter
Galvanizer

Rest Assured
Medicine Man V-tie
Fantasy Island-tie

Vegas Loa

Paulis Europena
Knight Hope
Whote Lota Love
JM Admiril's Spirit
I'M Smokin

Mike Beethe
Alisha Kinney

Colby Powell
Sara Esqueda

Madison Stevens
Kathryn Kirby

Alexandra Vinck
Joshua Shino

McKenna Marshall

Macie Long

Olivia Pakula
Olivia Lee

Prize Money
$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$500.00
$250.00

$500.00
$250.00

$500.00
$250.00

$500.00
$250.00



