## High Point Results 2008 Scottsdale Arabian Horse Show

Revised 3/11/08

Purebred Geldings Champion Reserve Champion Top Five Top Five Top Five	Horse/Rider Mr GS Ringmaster Toi Scooter Galvanizer Rest Assured Medicine Man V-tie Fantasy Island-tie	\$2,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00
Half Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Champion Reserve Champion (Tie) Reserve Champion (Tie) Top Five Top Five Top Five	Vegas Loa Paulis Europena Knight Hope Whote Lota Love JM Admiril's Spirit I'M Smokin	\$2,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00
Adult Amateur/Owner Riders Champion Reserve Champion Out of state-Junior riders	Mike Beethe Alisha Kinney	\$1,000.00 \$500.00
Riders 13 years and under Champion Reserve Champion Riders 14-17 years of age Champion Reserve Champion	Colby Powell Sara Esqueda Madison Stevens Kathryn Kirby	\$500.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$250.00
Arizona Junior Riders Riders 13 years and under Champion Reserve Champion Riders 14-17 years of age Champion Reserve Champion	Alexandra Vinck Joshua Shino McKenna Marshall Macie Long	\$500.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$250.00
Walk-Trot/Jog riders 10 yrs of age and under Champion Reserve Champion	·	,== <b>,</b>